The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALWAYS GIVE BACK MILITARY VETERANS CHARITY 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-

30

Settled
2024-04-01
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-14
2024-04-16
2024-04-21
2024-04-24
2024-04-28
2024-04-30
2024-04-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from THESALTYVET
Donation from JARED EASTON
Donation from VBCOUNTRYBOY
Donation from KEVIN CALENDER
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/8 TO 4/14
Donation from JARED EASTON
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/15 TO 4/21
Donation from TOTAL TECH RESOURCES
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/22 TO 4/28
Donation from BISHOPBOAS

Donation from COLBY HUGH CAMPBELL
WITHDRAWN: $4.06. DEPOSITED: $183.00.

ID

txn 78HBOXB
txn gnHEyOL
txn K9H7r0g
txn rYH4xAv
txn K9H75z6
txn XGHEg0d
txn zVHd5aZ
txn R2ZHMG66L
txn JxHL70N
txn 8rHBbQL
txn 4dH7]Gw

Amount

$10.00
$25.00
$2.00
$10.00
-$3.29
$10.00
-$0.70
$1.00
-$0.07
$50.00
$75.00

Balance
$0.00
$10.00
$35.00
$37.00
$47.00
$43.71
$53.71
$53.01
$54.01
$53.94
$103.94
$178.94
$178.94

Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with
the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity's restricted-fund
provided by The Hack Foundation.



