

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALWAYS GIVE BACK MILITARY VETERANS CHARITY 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-04-09	Donation from THESALTYVET	txn_78HBOXB	\$10.00	\$10.00
2024-04-09	Donation from JARED EASTON	txn_gnHEy0L	\$25.00	\$35.00
2024-04-09	Donation from VBCOUNTRYBOY	txn_K9H7r0g	\$2.00	\$37.00
2024-04-09	Donation from KEVIN CALENDER	txn_rYH4xAv	\$10.00	\$47.00
2024-04-14	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/8 TO 4/14	txn_K9H75z6	-\$3.29	\$43.71
2024-04-16	Donation from JARED EASTON	txn_XGHEg0d	\$10.00	\$53.71
2024-04-21	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/15 TO 4/21	txn_zVHd5aZ	-\$0.70	\$53.01
2024-04-24	Donation from TOTAL TECH RESOURCES	txn_R2HM66L	\$1.00	\$54.01
2024-04-28	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/22 TO 4/28	txn_JxHL7oN	-\$0.07	\$53.94
2024-04-30	Donation from BISHOPBOAS	txn_8rHBbQL	\$50.00	\$103.94
2024-04-30	Donation from COLBY HUGH CAMPBELL	txn_4dH7JGw	\$75.00	\$178.94
	WITHDRAWN: \$4.06. DEPOSITED: \$183.00.			\$178.94

*Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.